
$10.75
$16.85
$22.95
$28.25

WATER

SEWER
MONTHLY FEE

Single Family Detached
Single Family Attached/Multi-Family

$17.38 ($52.15)
$16.17 ($48.50)

Shared Driveways
Alley load homes 

dRIVEWAY  mAINTENTANCE

SERVICE PROVIDED BY 
WASTE CONNECTION

INDOOR WATER: 
PER 1,000 GALLONS

TIER 1
TIER 2
TIER 3

SINGLE FAMILY MONTHLY FEE

SINGLE RATE
PER 1,000 GALLONS OF INDOOR WATER USAGE

MULTI-FAMILY MONTHLY FEE

 PLUS YOUR MONTHLY USAGE OF

OUTDOOR WATER: 
PER 1,000 GALLONS

TIER 1
TIER 2
TIER 3
TIER 4

STERLING Ranch MONTHLY FEES 

 PLUS YOUR MONTHLY USAGE OF

stormwater

TRASH

sTREETLIGHTS
$9.42 ($28.35)

2023

$12.33 ($37.00)

$69.30

$46.45

$8.95
$10.80
$17.15

$38.55

$8.80

Monthly (Quarterly)

Monthly (Quarterly)

Monthly (Quarterly)

$28.35 ($9.42)

2022

$35.55 ($11.85)

$66.00

$44.25 

$8.55
$10.30
16.35

$10.25
$16.05 
$21.85
$26.90

$36.70

$8.40

$49.65 ($16.55)
$46.20 ($15.40)

Quarterly (Monthly)

Quarterly (Monthly)

Quarterly (Monthly)
NO INCREASE!

$31.67 ($95.00)

Monthly (Quarterly)

$95.00 ($31.67)

Quarterly (Monthly)
$25.00 ($75.00)$75.00 ($25.00)

NO INCREASE!


