

STERLING RANCH MONTHLY FEES

2022	WATER 🗪	<u>2023</u>
\$66.00	SINGLE FAMILY MONTHLY FEE	\$69.30
\$44.25	MULTI-FAMILY MONTHLY FEE	\$46.45
	PLUS YOUR MONTHLY USAGE OF INDOOR WATER: PER 1,000 GALLONS	
\$8.55 \$10.30	TIER 1 TIER 2	\$8.95 \$10.80
16.35	TIER 3	\$17.15
\$10.25	OUTDOOR WATER: PER 1,000 GALLONS TIER 1	\$10.75
\$16.05	TIER 2	\$16.85
\$21.85	TIER 3	\$22.95
\$26.90	TIER 4	\$28.25
	SEWER 🔀	
\$36.70	MONTHLY FEE PLUS YOUR MONTHLY USAGE OF	\$38.55
\$8.40	SINGLE RATE PER 1,000 GALLONS OF INDOOR WATER USAGE	\$8.80
Quarterly (Monthly) \$49.65 (\$16.55) \$46.20 (\$15.40)	STORMWATER Single Family Detached Single Family Attached/Multi-Family	Monthly (Quarterly) \$17.38 (\$52.15) \$16.17 (\$48.50)
Quarterly (Monthly) \$35.55 (\$11.85)	TRASH SERVICE PROVIDED BY WASTE CONNECTION	Monthly (Quarterly) \$12.33 (\$37.00)
Quarterly (Monthly) \$28.35 (\$9.42)	STREETLIGHTS NO INCREASE!	Monthly (Quarterly) \$9.42 (\$28.35)
Quarterly (Monthly) \$75.00 (\$25.00) \$95.00 (\$31.67)	DRIVEWAY MAINTENTANCE Shared Driveways Alley load homes	Monthly (Quarterly) \$25.00 (\$75.00) \$31.67 (\$95.00)

NO INCREASE!